UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2004 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 11/16/2004
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW — RELEASE-CFS.—— EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW MELONES POWER SPILL OUTLET C.FS.
RES. CHANGE C.F.S. RELEASE 1)
61,495

1 505.29 61,248 -247 542 570 659 0 0 8

2 505.23 61,177 -71 691 718 720 0 0 7

3 503.94 59,682 -1,495 21 0 767 0 0 8

4 502.53 58,084 -1,598 -12 56 786 0 0 8

5 502.51 58,061 -23 785 827 789 0 0 8

6 503.40 59,066 +1,005 1,310 1,344 796 0 0 7

7 502.01 57,501 -1,565 5 35 785 0 0 9

8 504.21 59,993 +2,492 2,023 2,059 758 0 0 9

9 503.00 58,610 -1,383 54 0 744 0 0 7

10 501.76 57,225 -1,385 6 0 698 0 0 6
11 500.63 55,986 -1,239 0 0 618 0 0 7
12 503.36 59,020 +3,034 1,970 1,962 429 0 0 11
13 502.81 58,397 -623 14 0 320 0 0 8
14 502.30 57,826 -571 104 0 387 0 0 5
15 502.08 57,580 -246 169 186 283 0 0 10
16 501.60 57,049 -531 21 24 284 0 0 5
17 501.13 56,530 -519 26 24 282 0 0 6
18 500.63 55,986 -544 11 24 284 0 0 1
19 502.04 57,535 +1,549 1,058 1,034 276 0 0 1
20 501.66 57,115 -420 61 34 273 0 0 0
21 501.18 56,586 -529 3 27 268 0 0 2
22 500.75 56,116 -470 18 27 254 0 0 1
23 501.00 56,387 +271 394 395 252 0 0 5
24 500.43 55,769 -618 14 31 326 0 0 0
25 499.14 54,385 -1,384 -1 31 695 0 0 2
26 499.10 54,343 -42 707 636 719 0 0 9
27 498.73 53,952 -391 506 496 702 0 0 1
28 498.42 53,626 -326 525 558 688 0 0 1
29 498.89 54,120 +494 931 936 681 0 0 1
30 498.18 53,374 -746 -3 22 371 0 0 2
31 497.70 52,874 -500 10 29 259 0 0 3
TOTALS -8,621 11,963 12,085 16,153 0 0 158
ACRE-FEET -8,621 23,729 23,971 32,039 0 0 313

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND
EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
POWER 32,039 OUTLET 0
SPILL 0 TOTAL 32,039



